
Member Contact Person E-Mail Address
1 A. & M. Wetland Consulting Services Andy Bouse andy@texaswetland.com
2 JBS Industrial Sales Bob Sipple bsipple@jbsindustrialsales.com
3 LJA Engineering Anthony Francis afrancis@ljaengineering.com
4 City of Pearland Eric Wilson ewilson@pearlandtx.gov
5 Ron Carter Automotive Doyle Swindell dlswindell@msn.com
6 Cliff & Beth Mock Farms Cliff Mock cliffmock@comcast.net
7 Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott /

Stevens & Rau
Mike Darlow mdarlow@pbfcm.com

8 Tim Keefe State Farm Agency Tim Keefe tim@timkeefe.com
9 Gulf Coast Water Authority Ivan Langford ilangford@gcwatger.org
10 Galveston County MUD #12 Bill Alcorn mud12@comcast.net
11 Brazoria County Matt Sebesta matts@brazoria-county.com
12 Brazosport Water Authority Ronnie Woodruff rwoodruff@bwawater.org
13 Marathon Petroleum Rosalyn Sue Edrozo rsedrozo@marathonpetroleum.com
14 Laura Raun Public Relations Laura Raun laura@raunpr.com
15 NRG Energy Carl Burch carl.burch@nrg.com
16 McDonough Engineering Katie Yount katiey@mectx.com
17 Gary Potter Gary Potter garypotter.texascity@yahoo.com
18 Costello, Inc. Pam Puckett ppuckett@coseng.com
19 Eastman Chemical Kevin Moore kevinmoore@eastman.com
20 Aguirre & Fields Richard Fields richard.fields@aguirre-fields.com
21 Seth Thompson Seth Thompson sthompson@agcm.cc
22 EHRA Engineering Jim Russ jruss@ehrainc.com
23 Freese and Nichols Jeff Taylor jt@freese.com
24 City of Texas City Corbin Ballast cballast@texas-city-tx.org
25 Freeport LNG Wendy Mazurkiewicz WMazurkiewicz@freeportlng.com
26 The Dow Chemical Company Glenn Lord mglord@dow.com
27 Underground Storage, LLC David Bush dbush@texasbrine.com
28 Valero Refining - Texas Jerry Dobbs jerry.dobbs@valero.com
29 Brazosport Area Chamber of Commerce Sandra Shaw Sandralshaw@sbcglobal.net
30 Keith Ordeneaux Keith Ordeneaux keith@ordeneaux.com
31 Terracon Jason Mills jlmills@terracon.com
32 Berg-Oliver Associates Susan Alford salford@bergoliver.com
33 CAS Global Corry Westinghouse corrywestinghouse@yahoo.com
34 Lora-Marie Bernard Lora-Marie Bernard loramarie@berloma.com
35 Gary Pearson Gary Pearson garyppearson@aol.com
36 Ducks Unlimited Kirby Brown kbrown2@ducks.org
37 City of League City John Baumgartner john.baumgartner@leaguecity.com
38 SI Group Gary Crabtree gary.crabtree@siigroup.com
39 The First State Bank Louise Dan Croft dcroft@fsblouise.com
40 City of Manvel Delores Martin dmartin@cityofmanvel.com
41 BASF Corporation Cindy Suggs cindy.suggs@basf.com
42 Galveston County Fresh Water Supply

District #6
Steve Jefferson gcfwsd_6@yahoo.com

43 Cobb, Fendley & Associates Charles Eastland ceastland@cobbfendley.com
44 Bayview Municipal Utility District Billy Woolsey, Jr. bayviewmud@verizon.net

45 City of Kemah Wendy Ellis wellis@kemah-tx.com
46 City of Galveston Janelle Williams williamsjan@cityofgalveston.org
47 Galveston County WCID #8 Tim Turner water65@comcast.net
48 Municipal District Services Lauri Janis ljanis@municipaldistrictservices.com
49 Phillips 66 - Sweeny Refinery Cindy Jordy cynthia.w.jordy@p66.com
50 Alan Plummer Associates
51 TranSystems Corporation Consultants Jay Cooke jlcooke@transystems.com
52 INEOS Olefins & Polymers USA Bennie Jones, Jr. bennie.jonesjr@ineos.com
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53 RPS Klotz Associates Katherine Ostroff katherine.ostroff@klotz.com
54 Fort Bend County WCID #2 Owen Matherne omatherne@fbcwcid2.com
55 City of Missouri City Robert Upton rupton@missouricitytx.gov
56 City of Sugar Land Mike Goodrum mgoodrum@sugarlandtx.gov
57 Max Wollam & Sons - WRW Farms Michael Wollam mwollam@aol.com
58 Fort Bend County Robert Hebert luisa.bowers@fortbendcountytx.gov
59 Waller Farms, LLC. C. J. Waller, Jr. cj@cjwallerjr.com
60 CDM Smith Christina Petersen petersencm@cdmsmith.com
61 CP&Y, Inc. Philip Topek ptopek@cpyi.com
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